June 14, 2024

Team

For The Star

hot sets

Dangerous Nights Crew
Sanddiggers
Millsvideo

MPB Awareness Club
Big Dig Lover

FREE BALLIN

suck my dig

Set Katie

Setsy Time

Sweat Bandits

6 Fockers
Muffintops

Good Vibe Tribe
new body rhumba
keller's kidz
Bumping Uglies
Sets on the Beach
Chimichanga Fisters
Better On Beer
Consensual Set's
Here for the beer
Ball Scratchers
Back that pass up
Drunk on Arrival
spike me silly
Shannon Changed the Name
Calm Yo Tips

Excel at everything
Franklin Park Peds
Improved from PY
M&N

Standings

ThFF6s - Spring 24

Won
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Win %o
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.875
.875
.875
.875
.857
.750
714
714
.625
.625
.625
571
571
.500
.500
.429
429
.375
.286
.250
.125
.125
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
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